
Class Session Start Finish Period Clear

EQUIPE GTS Qualifying 09:10 09:30 00:20 00:10

British GT Championship Free Practice 1 09:40 10:40 01:00 00:10

BRDC British Formula 3 Championship Qualifying 10:50 11:10 00:20 00:10

Protyre Motorsport Ginetta GT5 Challenge Qualifying 11:20 11:40 00:20 00:10

Ginetta Racing Drivers Club Qualifying 11:50 12:10 00:20 00:10

British GT Championship Free Practice 2 12:20 13:10 00:50

Lunch Break 13:10 14:10 01:00

EQUIPE GTS Race 1 14:10 14:50 00:40 00:15

BRDC British Formula 3 Championship Race 1 15:05 15:25 00:20 00:10

Protyre Motorsport Ginetta GT5 Challenge Race 1 15:35 15:50 00:15 00:10

British GT Championship Qualifying - GT3 AM 16:00 16:10 00:10 00:03

British GT Championship Qualifying - GT3 PRO 16:13 16:23 00:10 00:03

British GT Championship Qualifying - GT4 AM 16:26 16:36 00:10 00:05

British GT Championship Qualifying - GT4 PRO 16:41 16:51 00:10 00:14

Milltek Sport Volkswagen Racing Cup Qualifying 17:05 17:25 00:20 00:10

Ginetta Racing Drivers Club Race 1 17:35 17:50 00:15 00:15

BRSCC Mini Championship Qualifying 18:05 18:25 00:20

Class Session Start Finish Period Clear

Ginetta Racing Drivers Club Race 2 09:10 09:25 00:15 00:10

British GT Championship Warm Up 09:35 09:45 00:10 00:15

Milltek Sport Volkswagen Racing Cup Race 1 10:00 10:20 00:20 00:15

Protyre Motorsport Ginetta GT5 Challenge Race 2 10:35 10:50 00:15 00:15

BRDC British Formula 3 Championship Race 2 11:05 11:25 00:20 00:15

BRSCC Mini Championship Race 1 11:40 12:00 00:20

12:00 13:00 01:00

British GT Championship Race 1 13:00 15:00 02:00 00:15

Protyre Motorsport Ginetta GT5 Challenge Race 3 15:15 15:30 00:15 00:15

Milltek Sport Volkswagen Racing Cup Race 2 15:45 16:05 00:20 00:15

BRDC British Formula 3 Championship Race 3 16:20 16:40 00:20 00:15

BRSCC Mini Championship Race 2 16:55 17:15 00:20

British GT Race Weekend

Donington Park Grand Prix Circuit  

Saturday, 10th September 2016

ISSUE 1 - 8 APRIL 2016

Sunday, 11th September 2016

Lunch, Pit Walk (12:00 to 12:20) & Grid Walk


